Perfect for your specific needs
Inductive Proximity Sensors
• Over 50 years experience
• Designed for all environmental conditions
• Global availability
2
Perfect for your specific needs - Inductive Proximity sensors
Making Proximity sensing history

• 200 mA max load current
• Wide installation and connectivity range through modular concept
Ordering information
Pre-wired
Connector types (M12)
Specifications
(Exemplary for shielded versions.)
Size Sensing
distance
Thread length
(overall length)
Output
configuration
Order code (for pre-wired types with 2 m PVC cable)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm 27 (40) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M*2 E2A-S08KS02-WP-B2 2M*2
–  4.0 mm 21 (40) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KN04-WP-B1 2M*2 E2A-S08KN04-WP-B2 2M*2
M12  – 4.0 mm 34 (50) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KS04-WP-B1 2M E2A-M12KS04-WP-B2 2M
–  8.0 mm 27 (50) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KN08-WP-B1 2M E2A-M12KN08-WP-B2 2M
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 (59) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KS08-WP-B1 2M E2A-M18KS08-WP-B2 2M
–  16.0 mm 29 (59) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KN16-WP-B1 2M E2A-M18KN16-WP-B2 2M
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 (64) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KS15-WP-B1 2M E2A-M30KS15-WP-B2 2M
–  20.0 mm*3 29 (64) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KN20-WP-B1 2M E2A-M30KN20-WP-B2 2M
Size Sensing
distance
Thread length
(overall length)
Output
configuration
Order code (for M12 connector types)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm 27 (43) mm PNP*1
*1 NPN models are available. For ordering replace “-B1” or “-B2” by “-C1” or “-C2”.
E2A-S08KS02-M1-B1*2 E2A-S08KS02-M1-B2*2
*2 M8 sized housings are only available in stainless steel (SUS 303).
–  4.0 mm 21 (43) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KN04-M1-B1*2 E2A-S08KN04-M1-B2*2
M12  – 4.0 mm 24 (48) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KS04-M1-B1 E2A-M12KS04-M1-B2
–  8.0 mm 27 (48) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KN08-M1-B1 E2A-M12KN08-M1-B2
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 (53) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KS08-M1-B1 E2A-M18KS08-M1-B2
–  16.0 mm 29 (53) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KN16-M1-B1 E2A-M18KN16-M1-B2
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 (58) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KS15-M1-B1 E2A-M30KS15-M1-B2
–  20.0 mm*3
*3 Models with longer sensing distances of 30 mm and 35 mm are available.
29 (58) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KN20-M1-B1 E2A-M30KN20-M1-B2
Item M8 M12 M18 M30
E2A-S08KS E2A-M12KS E2A-M18KS E2A-M30KS
Sensing distance 2 mm10% 4 mm10% 8 mm10% 15 mm10%
Response frequency 1,500 Hz 1,000 Hz 500 Hz 250 Hz
Power supply voltage
(operating voltage)
12 to 24 VDC. Ripple (p-p): 10% max. (10 to 32 VDC)
Protective circuits Power supply reverse polarity
protection, surge suppressor, short-
circuit protection
Output reverse polarity protection, power supply reverse polarity protection,
surge suppressor, short-circuit protection
Ambient
temperature
Operating –40 to 70C
Storage –40 to 85C (with no icing or condensation)
Degree of protection IP67 after IEC 60529; IP69K after DIN 40050 part 9
Material Case Stainless steel Brass-nickel plated
Sensing surface PBT
industrial.omron.eu/e2a
PGB PROX brochure tecPart.book  Seite 9  Dienstag, 11. März 2014  12:47 12
9
E2A Compact – cylindrical
Extended sensing range inductive sensor
in cylindrical brass housing
The high quality and the long-life design of the E2A extended sensing distance provide high
operational reliability, accurate performance and long sensor lifetime for a wide range of
applications.
• Extended (double) sensing distance
• IP67 and IP69k for highest water protection
• DC 3-wire (NO, NC)
• Wide temperature range –40 to 70°C
• 200 mA max load current
• Wide installation and connectivity range through modular concept
Ordering information
Pre-wired
Connector types (M12)
Specifications
(Exemplary for shielded versions.)
Size Sensing
distance
Thread length
(overall length)
Output
configuration
Order code (for pre-wired types with 2 m PVC cable)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm 27 (40) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M*2 E2A-S08KS02-WP-B2 2M*2
–  4.0 mm 21 (40) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KN04-WP-B1 2M*2 E2A-S08KN04-WP-B2 2M*2
M12  – 4.0 mm 34 (50) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KS04-WP-B1 2M E2A-M12KS04-WP-B2 2M
–  8.0 mm 27 (50) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KN08-WP-B1 2M E2A-M12KN08-WP-B2 2M
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 (59) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KS08-WP-B1 2M E2A-M18KS08-WP-B2 2M
–  16.0 mm 29 (59) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KN16-WP-B1 2M E2A-M18KN16-WP-B2 2M
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 (64) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KS15-WP-B1 2M E2A-M30KS15-WP-B2 2M
–  20.0 mm*3 29 (64) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KN20-WP-B1 2M E2A-M30KN20-WP-B2 2M
Size Sensing
distance
Thread length
(overall length)
Output
configuration
Order code (for M12 connector types)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm 27 (43) mm PNP*1
*1 NPN models are available. For ordering replace “-B1” or “-B2” by “-C1” or “-C2”.
E2A-S08KS02-M1-B1*2 E2A-S08KS02-M1-B2*2
*2 M8 sized housings are only available in stainless steel (SUS 303).
–  4.0 mm 21 (43) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KN04-M1-B1*2 E2A-S08KN04-M1-B2*2
M12  – 4.0 mm 24 (48) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KS04-M1-B1 E2A-M12KS04-M1-B2
–  8.0 mm 27 (48) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KN08-M1-B1 E2A-M12KN08-M1-B2
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 (53) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KS08-M1-B1 E2A-M18KS08-M1-B2
–  16.0 mm 29 (53) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KN16-M1-B1 E2A-M18KN16-M1-B2
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 (58) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KS15-M1-B1 E2A-M30KS15-M1-B2
–  20.0 mm*3
*3 Models with longer sensing distances of 30 mm and 35 mm are available.
29 (58) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KN20-M1-B1 E2A-M30KN20-M1-B2
Item M8 M12 M18 M30
E2A-S08KS E2A-M12KS E2A-M18KS E2A-M30KS
Sensing distance 2 mm10% 4 mm10% 8 mm10% 15 mm10%
Response frequency 1,500 Hz 1,000 Hz 500 Hz 250 Hz
Power supply voltage
(operating voltage)
12 to 24 VDC. Ripple (p-p): 10% max. (10 to 32 VDC)
Protective circuits Power supply reverse polarity
protection, surge suppressor, short-
circuit protection
Output reverse polarity protection, power supply reverse polarity protection,
surge suppressor, short-circuit protection
Ambient
temperature
Operating –40 to 70C
Storage –40 to 85C (with no icing or condensation)
Degree of protection IP67 after IEC 60529; IP69K after DIN 40050 part 9
Material Case Stainless steel Brass-nickel plated
Sensing surface PBT
industrial.omron.eu/e2a
PGB PROX brochure tecPart.book  Seite 9  Dienstag, 11. März 2014  12:47 12
High resistance against
temperature change
Road Spreader. Proximity sensors control the rotor to ensure the correct speed for spreading of sand and reagents on the roads during wintertime.
Extremely tough outdoor application conditions require the highest reliability of the sensors, housing and vibration-resistance of the sensor.
Automotive industry
Special application systems
Car washing system. Proximity sensors control end positioning of the frame and also current position of wash brushes. The sensors should have a long
life time to survive in high humidity and permanently changing external temperature.
High vibration resis-
tance
10
E2A-S Applications
PGB PROX brochure tecPart.book  Seite 10  Dienstag, 11. März 2014  12:47 12
11
E2A-S Compact – cylindrical
Extended sensing range inductive sensor
in cylindrical stainless steel housing
The performance and operational reliability of the E2A family is also available in stainless
steel housing.
• stainless steel housing (SUS 303)
Ordering information
Pre-wired
Connector types (M12)
Specifications
(Exemplary for shielded versions)
Size Sensing
distance
Thread length
(overall length)
Output
configuration
Order code (for pre-wired types with 2 m PVC cable)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm 27 (40) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M E2A-S08KS02-WP-B2 2M
–  4.0 mm 21 (40) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KN04-WP-B1 2M E2A-S08KN04-WP-B2 2M
M12  – 4.0 mm 34 (50) mm PNP*1 E2A-S12KS04-WP-B1 2M E2A-S12KS04-WP-B2 2M
–  8.0 mm 27 (50) mm PNP*1 E2A-S12KN08-WP-B1 2M E2A-S12KN08-WP-B2 2M
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 (59) mm PNP*1 E2A-S18KS08-WP-B1 2M E2A-S18KS08-WP-B2 2M
–  16.0 mm 29 (59) mm PNP*1 E2A-S18KN16-WP-B1 2M E2A-S18KN16-WP-B2 2M
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 (64) mm PNP*1 E2A-S30KS15-WP-B1 2M E2A-S30KS15-WP-B2 2M
–  20.0 mm*2 29 (64) mm PNP*1 E2A-S30KN20-WP-B1 2M E2A-S30KN20-WP-B2 2M
Size Sensing
distance
Thread length
(overall length)
Output
configuration
Order code (for M12 connector types)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm 27 (43) mm PNP*1
*1 NPN models are available. For ordering replace “-B1” or “-B2” by “-C1” or “-C2”.
E2A-S08KS02-M1-B1 E2A-S08KS02-M1-B2
–  4.0 mm 21 (43) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KN04-M1-B1 E2A-S08KN04-M1-B2
M12  – 4.0 mm 24 (48) mm PNP*1 E2A-S12KS04-M1-B1 E2A-S12KS04-M1-B2
–  8.0 mm 27 (48) mm PNP*1 E2A-S12KN08-M1-B1 E2A-S12KN08-M1-B2
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 (53) mm PNP*1 E2A-S18KS08-M1-B1 E2A-S18KS08-M1-B2
–  16.0 mm 29 (53) mm PNP*1 E2A-S18KN16-M1-B1 E2A-S18KN16-M1-B2
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 (58) mm PNP*1 E2A-S30KS15-M1-B1 E2A-S30KS15-M1-B2
–  20.0 mm*2
*2 Models with longer sensing distances of 30 mm and 35 mm are available.
29 (58) mm PNP*1 E2A-S30KN20-M1-B1 E2A-S30KN20-M1-B2
Item M8 M12 M18 M30
E2A-S08KS E2A-M12KS E2A-M18KS E2A-M30KS
Sensing distance 2 mm10% 4 mm10% 8 mm10% 15 mm10%
Response frequency 1,500 Hz 1,000 Hz 500 Hz 250 Hz

• E1 type approval (according to vehicle regulation ECE-R10)
• Cable or connector breakage protection
Ordering information
Pre-wired
Connector types (M12)
Specifications
Size Sensing distance Thread length
(overall length)
Output configuration Order code (for pre-wired types with 2 m PVC cable)*1
*1 NPN types and pre-wired types with PUR cable are available. Contact your OMRON representative
Operation mode: NO Operation mode: NC
M12  – 4.0 mm 34 mm (50 mm) PNP E2AU-M12KS04-WP-B1 2M E2AU-M12KS04-WP-B2 2M
56 mm (72 mm) PNP E2AU-M12LS04-WP-B1 2M E2AU-M12LS04-WP-B2 2M
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 mm (59 mm) PNP E2AU-M18KS08-WP-B1 2M E2AU-M18KS08-WP-B2 2M
61 mm (81 mm) PNP E2AU-M18LS08-WP-B1 2M E2AU-M18LS08-WP-B2 2M
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 mm (64 mm) PNP E2AU-M30KS15-WP-B1 2M E2AU-M30KS15-WP-B2 2M
66 mm (86 mm) PNP E2AU-M30LS15-WP-B1 2M E2AU-M30LS15-WP-B2 2M
Size Sensing distance Thread length
(overall length)
Output configuration Order code (for M12 connector types)
Operation mode: NO Operation mode: NC
M12  – 4.0 mm 34 mm (48 mm) PNP E2AU-M12KS04-M1-B1 E2AU-M12KS04-M1-B2
56 mm (70 mm) PNP E2AU-M12LS04-M1-B1 E2AU-M12LS04-M1-B2
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 mm (53 mm) PNP E2AU-M18KS08-M1-B1 E2AU-M18KS08-M1-B2
61 mm (75 mm) PNP E2AU-M18LS08-M1-B1 E2AU-M18LS08-M1-B2
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 mm (58 mm) PNP E2AU-M30KS15-M1-B1 E2AU-M30KS15-M1-B2
66 mm (80 mm) PNP E2AU-M30LS15-M1-B1 E2AU-M30LS15-M1-B2
Item M12 M18 M30
E2AU-M12_ E2AU-M18_ E2AU-M30_
Sensing distance 4 mm10% 8 mm10% 15 mm10%
Response frequency 1,000 Hz 500 Hz 250 Hz

• Operating temperature: –25 to 70°C
• Water resistance: IP67
Ordering information
Pre-wired
Connector types
Refer to complete datasheet or contact your OMRON representative for the below optional features
Specifications
(Exemplary for shielded versions.)
Size Sensing distance Output configuration Order code (for pre-wired types with 2 m PVC cable)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M*2 E2B-S08KS02-WP-B2 2M*2
–  4.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-S08KN04-WP-B1 2M*2 E2B-S08KN04-WP-B2 2M*2
M12  – 4.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-M12KS04-WP-B1 2M E2B-M12KS04-WP-B2 2M
–  8.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-M12KN08-WP-B1 2M E2B-M12KN08-WP-B2 2M
M18  – 8.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-M18KS08-WP-B1 2M E2B-M18KS08-WP-B2 2M
–  16.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-M18KN16-WP-B1 2M E2B-M18KN16-WP-B2 2M
M30  – 15.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-M30KS15-WP-B1 2M E2B-M30KS15-WP-B2 2M
–  30.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-M30LN30-WP-B1 2M E2B-M30LN30-WP-B2 2M
Size Sensing distance Output configuration Order code
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm PNP*1
*1 NPN models are available. For ordering replace “-B1” or “-B2” by “-C1” or “-C2”.
E2B-S08KS02-MC-B1*2 E2B-S08KS02-MC-B2*2
*2 M8 sized housings are only available in stainless steel (SUS 303).
–  4.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-S08KN04-MC-B1*2 E2B-S08KN04-MC-B2*2
M12  – 4.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-M12KS04-M1-B1 E2B-M12KS04-M1-B2
–  8.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-M12KN08-M1-B1 E2B-M12KN08-M1-B2
M18  – 8.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-M18KS08-M1-B1 E2B-M18KS08-M1-B2
–  16.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-M18KN16-M1-B1 E2B-M18KN16-M1-B2
M30  – 15.0 mm PNP*1 E2B-M30KS15-M1-B1 E2B-M30KS15-M1-B2
–  30.0 mm PNP*1 E2A-M30LN30-M1-B1 E2B-M30LN30-M1-B2
Item M8 M12 M18 M30
E2B-S08KS E2B-M12KS E2B-M18KS E2B-M30KS
Sensing distance 2 mm10% 4 mm10% 8 mm10% 15 mm10%
Response frequency 1,500 Hz 1,000 Hz 500 Hz 250 Hz

• IP67 water ingress protection
• Highly visible indicators for easy operation confirmation
Ordering information
Specifications
Size Sensing distance Connection Output configuration Order code
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
dia 3 mm  0.8 mm PW PNP E2E-C03SR8-WC-B1 2M OMS E2E-C03SR8-WC-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2E-C03SR8-WC-C1 2M OMS E2E-C03SR8-WC-C2 2M OMS
 2 mm PW PNP E2E-C03N02-WC-B1 2M OMS E2E-C03N02-WC-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2E-C03N02-WC-C1 2M OMS E2E-C03N02-WC-C2 2M OMS
M4  0.8 mm PW PNP E2E-S04SR8-WC-B1 2M OMS E2E-S04SR8-WC-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2E-S04SR8-WC-C1 2M OMS E2E-S04SR8-WC-C2 2M OMS
 2 mm PW PNP E2E-S04N02-WC-B1 2M OMS E2E-S04N02-WC-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2E-S04N02-WC-C1 2M OMS E2E-S04N02-WC-C2 2M OMS
dia 4 mm  1.2 mm PW PNP E2E-C04S12-WC-B1 2M OMS E2E-C04S12-WC-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2E-C04S12-WC-C1 2M OMS E2E-C04S12-WC-C2 2M OMS
 3 mm PW PNP E2E-C04N03-WC-B1 2M OMS E2E-C04N03-WC-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2E-C04N03-WC-C1 2M OMS E2E-C04N03-WC-C2 2M OMS
M5  1.2 mm PW PNP E2E-S05S12-WC-B1 2M OMS E2E-S05S12-WC-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2E-S05S12-WC-C1 2M OMS E2E-S05S12-WC-C2 2M OMS
 3 mm PW PNP E2E-S05N03-WC-B1 2M OMS E2E-S05N03-WC-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2E-S05N03-WC-C1 2M OMS E2E-S05N03-WC-C2 2M OMS
dia 6.5 mm  2 mm PW PNP E2E-C06S02-WC-B1 2M OMS E2E-C06S02-WC-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2E-C06S02-WC-C1 2M OMS E2E-C06S02-WC-C2 2M OMS
M8(3P) PNP E2E-C06S02-MC-B1 OMS E2E-C06S02-MC-B2 OMS
NPN E2E-C06S02-MC-C1 OMS E2E-C06S02-MC-C2 OMS
 4 mm PW PNP E2E-C06N04-WC-B1 2M OMS E2E-C06N04-WC-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2E-C06N04-WC-C1 2M OMS E2E-C06N04-WC-C2 2M OMS
M8(3P) PNP E2E-C06N04-MC-B1 OMS E2E-C06N04-MC-B2 OMS
NPN E2E-C06N04-MC-C1 OMS E2E-C06N04-MC-C2 OMS
Item φ3/M4 Φ4/M5 Φ6.5
E2E-C03S/-S04S E2E-C03N/-S04N E2E-C04S/-S05S E2E-C04N/-S05N E2E-C06S E2E-C06N
Sensing distance 0.8 mm±10% 2.0 mm±10% 1.2 mm±10% 3.0 mm±10% 2.0 mm±10% 4 mm±10.%
Setting distance 0 to 0.56mm 0 to 1.4mm 0 to 0.84mm 0 to 2.1mm 0 to 1.4mm 0 to 2.8mm

• M8, M12, M18 and M30 standard sizes
• IP67g (water and oil resistance)
Ordering information
DC 2-wire (pre-wired)
DC 2-wire (pre-wired with M12)
Specifications
Size Sensing distance Order code (for pre-wired types with 2 m PUR cable)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2 mm E2E-X2D1-U E2E-X2D2-U
M12 3 mm E2E-X3D1-U E2E-X3D2-U
M18 7 mm E2E-X7D1-U E2E-X7D2-U
M30 10 mm E2E-X10D1-U E2E-X10D2-U
Size Sensing distance Order code (for pre-wired types with 30 cm PUR cable and M12 plug))
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2 mm E2E-X2D1-M1TGJ-U 0.3M E2E-X2D2-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
M12 3 mm E2E-X3D1-M1TGJ-U 0.3M E2E-X3D2-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
M18 7 mm E2E-X7D1-M1TGJ-U 0.3M E2E-X7D2-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
M30 10 mm E2E-X10D1-M1TGJ-U 0.3M E2E-X10D2-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
Item M8 M12 M18 M30
E2E-X2D_ E2E-X3D_ E2E-X7D_ E2E-X10D_
Sensing distance 2 mm10% 3 mm10% 7 mm10% 10 mm10%
Response frequency 1.5 kHz 1.0 kHz 0.5 kHz 0.4 kHz

• Flame retardant cable for high protection against welding spatter damage (pigtail
models)
Ordering information
DC 2-wire (with M12 pigtail connector)
DC 3-wire, M12 Connector types
Specifications)
Size Sensing distance Order code*1
(for pre-wired types with 30 cm PVC cable and M12 plug)
M8  – 1.5 mm E2FM-X1R5D1-M1TGJ
M12 2 mm E2FM-X2D1-M1TGJ
M18 5 mm E2FM-X5D1-M1TGJ
M30 10 mm E2FM-X10D1-M1TGJ
Size Sensing distance Order code*1 (for M12 connector types)
*1 Output configuration normally open (NO)
PNP NPN
M8  – 1.5 mm E2FM-X1R5B1-M1 E2FM-X1R5C1-M1
M12 2 mm E2FM-X2B1-M1 E2FM-X2C1-M1
M18 5 mm E2FM-X5B1-M1 E2FM-X5C1-M1
M30 10 mm E2FM-X10B1-M1 E2FM-X10C1-M1
Item M8 M12 M18 M30
E2FM-X1R5 E2FM-X2 E2FM-X5 E2FM-X10
Sensing distance 1.5 mm±10% 2 mm±10% 5 mm±10% 10 mm±10%
Response frequency 200 Hz 100 Hz 100 Hz 50 Hz

• Improved DIN-rail mounting clip provides a better resistance to vibrations and allows
easy installation (using one hand to mount in a flash)
Ordering information
Size Shape Type Features Material Order code
Nut Cable
M8 PRO 3 pin Brass (CuZn) PVC 2 m XS3F-M8PVC3S2M-EU XS3F-M8PVC3A2M-EU
PUR 2 m XS3F-M8PUR3S2M-EU XS3F-M8PUR3A2M-EU
4pin PVC 2 m XS3F-M8PVC4S2M-EU XS3F-M8PVC4A2M-EU
PUR 2 m XS3F-M8PUR4S2M-EU XS3F-M8PUR4A2M-EU
LITE 3 pin Brass (CuZn) PVC 2 m XS3F-LM8PVC3S2M XS3F-LM8PVC3A2M
4 pin XS3F-LM8PVC4S2M XS3F-LM8PVC4A2M
PROplus
Detergent resistant
4 pin Stainless steel
(SUS316L)
PVC 2 m Y92E-S08PVC4S2M-L Y92E-S08PVC4A2M-L
M12 PRO 3 wire Brass (CuZn) PVC 2 m XS2F-M12PVC3S2M-EU XS2F-M12PVC3A2M-EU
PUR 2 m XS2F-M12PUR3S2M-EU XS2F-M12PUR3A2M-EU
4 wire PVC 2 m XS2F-M12PVC4S2M-EU XS2F-M12PVC4A2M-EU
PUR 2 m XS2F-M12PUR4S2M-EU XS2F-M12PUR4A2M-EU
5 wire PVC 2 m XS2F-M12PVC5S2M-EU XS2F-M12PVC5A2M-EU
PUR 2 m XS2F-M12PUR5S2M-EU XS2F-M12PUR5A2M-EU
LITE 3 wire Brass (CuZn) PVC 2 m XS2F-LM12PVC3S2M XS2F-LM12PVC3A2M
4 wire XS2F-LM12PVC4S2M XS2F-LM12PVC4A2M
PROplus
LED (power and out-
put LED, PNP)
3 wire Nickel plated
brass
PVC 2 m – XS2F-M12PVC3A2MPLED
4 wire – XS2F-M12PVC4A2MPLED
3 wire PUR 2 m – XS2F-M12PUR3A2MPLED
4 wire – XS2F-M12PUR4A2MPLED
PROplus
Detergent resistant
4 wire Stainless steel
(SUS316L)

Type Power ratings Input voltage Output voltage Output current Size (W × H × D)
[mm]
Order code
Power supply
Single-phase
15 W 100 to 240 VAC
Allowable range:
85 to 264 VAC,
90 to 350 VDC,
2 phases less than
240 VAC
24 VDC 0.65 A 22.5 × 90 × 90 S8VK-G01524
30 W 1.3 A 32 × 90 × 90 S8VK-G03024
60 W 2.5 A 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-G06024
120 W 5 A 40 × 125 × 113 S8VK-G12024
240 W 10 A 60 × 125 × 140 S8VK-G24024
480 W 20 A 95 × 125 × 140 S8VK-G48024
PGB PROX brochure tecPart.book  Seite 25  Dienstag, 11. März 2014  12:47 12
“To the machine the work of the machine,
to man the thrill of further creation.”
Kazuma Tateisi, founder of Omron